Answer Choices
Your Name
Child's name
Class
Address 2
City/Town
State/Province
ZIP/Postal Code
Country
Email Address

Phone Number

End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q1 Please enter your details to validate your

questionnaire

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

1/26

Responses

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

42

42

42



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q2 | am happy with the school

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

agree

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 76.19% 32
agree 23.81% 10
disagree 0.00% 0
Total 42

2/26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q3 The school is well run

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 69.05% 29
Agree 30.95% 13
Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 42

3/26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q4 The school has a good reputation

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 54.76% 23
Agree 45.24% 19
Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 42

4126



Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

0%

10%

End of year 2016 Questionnaire

20%

30%

40%

50%

Q5 The school is friendly

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

60% 70%

80%

90%

100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 80.95% 34
Agree 19.05% 8
Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 42

5/26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q6 The Head Teacher leads the school
effectively

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Strongly Agree 88.10% 37

Agree 11.90% 5

Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 42

6/26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q7 The school has a happy atmosphere

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 83.33%
Agree 16.67%
Disagree 0.00%

Total

7126



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q8 The school and groundsare well cared
for

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Agree
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 73.81% 31
Agree 26.19% 11
Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 42

8126



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q9 The school encourages families to take
an active part in school life

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree _

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 76.19% 32
Agree 23.81% 10
Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 42

9/26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q10 The school is sufficiently secure

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 59.52% 25
Agree 35.71% 15
Disagree 4.76% 2
Total 42

10/ 26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q11 The school has high expectations

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 69.05% 29
Agree 30.95% 13
Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 42

11/26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q12 The school's values have a positive
effect on my child/ren

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 76.19%
Agree 21.43%
Disagree 2.38%

Total

12/ 26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q13 Members of staff are approachable

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 61.90% 26
Agree 38.10% 16
Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 42

13 /26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q14 St Thomas CE vc Primary School is a
good school

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 73.81% 31
Agree 26.19% 11
Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 42

14 /26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q15 I have had to raise a concern this year

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 35.71% 15
No 64.29% 27
Total 42

15/ 26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q16 If so, | am satisfied with the outcome

Answered: 35 Skipped: 7

I have not had

to raise a...
Yes, | am
satisfied
No, | am not
satisfied
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
| have not had to raise a concern 54.29% 19
Yes, | am satisfied 42.86% 15
No, | am not satisfied 2.86% 1
Total 35

16/ 26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q17 My child enjoys school

Answered: 41  Skipped: 1

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 73.17% 30
Agree 26.83% 11
Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 41

17 126



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q18 My child is safe at school

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 71.43% 30
Agree 28.57% 12
Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 42

18 /26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q19 Ireceive enough information about
what mychild is learning in school

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 54.76% 23
Agree 45.24% 19
Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 42

19/ 26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q20 My child has enjoyed theirlearning

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 80.95%
Agree 19.05%
Disagree 0.00%

Total

20/26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q21 My child has made progress this year

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Not sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 71.43% 30
Agree 23.81% 10
Disagree 0.00% 0
Not sure 4.76% 2
Total 42

21/26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q22 The new house system has improved
the school

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 54.76% 23
Agree 42.86% 18
Disagree 2.38% 1
Total 42

22/ 26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire
Q23 The Class Dojo system is useful and

engaging

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree
Disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Strongly Agree 66.67% 28
Agree 30.95% 13
Disagree 2.38% 1
Total 42

23 /26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q24 My child has participated in an after
school club

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 76.19% 32
No 23.81% 10
Total 42

24 | 26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q25 My child learns online (DB primary /
Education City)

Answered: 41 Skipped: 1

Often

Sometimes

Occasionally

Never
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Often 19.51%
Sometimes 53.66%
Occasionally 14.63%
Never 12.20%

Total

25/26



End of year 2016 Questionnaire

Q26 Your comments and feedback

Answered: 30 Skipped: 12

26/ 26
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